Bae, Sang-Moon
Blixt, Jonas
Bradley, Keegan
Cabrera, Angel
Castro, Roberto
Chappell, Kevin
Davis, Brian
Day, Jason

de Jonge, Brendon
Delaet, Graham
Donald, Luke
Dufner, Jason
Duke, Ken

Els, Ernie
English, Harris
Every, Matt
Fowler, Rickie
Furyk, Jim
Garcia, Sergio
Gay, Brian
Haas, Bill
Hearn, David
Henley, Russell
Hoffman, Charley

Notes
WD = Withdrawal
C =Cut

53
26
15
11

68

32
46
83

26
64
48
15
28

40
73

73

Recent events 2013 only

59

38

12

53
33

© 0O

65

14

21

61
63
25
a4
27
16

52

19
WD

73

57

20

61

19

29

20
47

40

16
NP

31
49
31
NP

NP
42

NP
48
22
12
NP
16
NP

53

NP
63

54
54
63

37
45
NP
13

45
15
NP
30
30

30

45

45
59
NP

10
30

NP
38

NP

55
10

61

22

38
NP

NP
NP
33
17

20
13
NP

60

Horschel, Billy
Howell Ill, Charles
Huh, John
Johnson, Dustin
Johnson, Zach
Jones, Matt
Kirk, Chris
Kokrak, Jason
Kuchar, Matt
Leishman, Marc
Lynn, David
Mahan, Hunter
McDowell, Graeme
Mcllroy, Rory
Merrick, John
Mickelson, Phil
Molder, Bryce
Moore, Ryan
Piercy, Scott
Points, D.A.
Poulter, lan
Reed, Patrick
Rose, Justin

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information

68
26

N

21
31

N

53

74

BMW 2013 Field notes

a4

33

40
57

27

22
WD
40
27
19
21

33
59
59
19

17

65

22
12

57
12

47
72
16
55

40
61

33

33
15

70;
53;
22;
27,
27;
C;

16;
73;
4

16;
C;

13;
47;
47,
53;
41,
41;
75;
13;

©

70;
16;

12
NP
NP
16

12
NP
12
NP
54
65
NP
70
34

NP

67
10
37
56
12
NP
16

42
NP
65
31
NP
31

22
42

42
NP
NP
NP
56
NP
16
65
53
NP

NP

15

37

NP

11

37

37
NP

30

NP

NP

13

21

30

30

NP

10

38

NP
NP
30
55
30

20

NP

NP

NP
NP

NP
NP

60
17
NP
NP

NP

Sabbatini, Rory
Schwartzel, Charl
Scott, Adam
Simpson, Webb
Snedeker, Brandt
Spieth, Jordan
Stadler, Kevin
Stallings, Scott
Steele, Brendan
Stenson, Henrik
Streelman, Kevin
Stricker, Steve
Stroud, Chris
Summerhays, Daniel
Thompson, Michael
Thompson, Nicholas
Walker, Jimmy
Watney, Nick
Watson, Bubba
Weekley, Boo
Westwood, Lee
Woodland, Gary
Woods, Tiger

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed
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55
11

12
13
37

22
72

(e}

37
33
74
40

13
25

15

19
43

43
19
12
33
15

50
54

13
58
25

NP
62
68

NP
WD
22

NP
22
22
53
NP
NP
16
NP

NP
NP

43

NP

NP
NP
15
50
NP

NP
15

NP
61
10

NP
53

NP

30
15
NP

50
NP
55

22
10

a4

NP

28
28

NP



